1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial-to-Ethernet Device Servers
Dual DC Power Inputs
Adjustable Termination and Pull High/Low Resistors
User-friendly LCD Panel for Easy Installation
Independent Operation Mode for Each Serial Port
Network Readiness for up to Four Serial Devices
NPort® 5400 Series

Warranty Period: 5 years
Details: See www.moxa.com/warranty
Ordering Information
Available Models
NPort 5410: 4-port RS-232 device server
NPort 5430: 4-port RS-422/485 device server
NPort 5430I: 4-port RS-422/485 device server with 2 kV isolation protection
NPort 5450: 4-port RS-232/422/485 device server
NPort 5450I: 4-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 kV isolation protection
NPort 5450-T: 4-port RS-232/422/485 device server, -40 to 75°C operating temperature (without LCM)
NPort 5450I-T: 4-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2kV isolation protection, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature (without LCM)
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
DK-35A: Mounting kit for 35-mm DIN-Rail
PWR-12150-USJP-SA-T: 100 to 240 VAC input, 12 VDC/1.5A output, -40 to 75°C, screw type, US/JP Plug
PWR-12150-EU-SA-T: 100 to 240 VAC input, 12 VDC/1.5A output, -40 to 75°C, screw type, EU Plug
PWR-12150-UK-SA-T: 100 to 240 VAC input, 12 VDC/1.5A output, -40 to 75°C, screw type, UK Plug
PWR-12150-CN-SA-T: 100 to 240 VAC input, 12 VDC/1.5A output, -40 to 75°C, screw type, CN Plug
PWR-12150-AU-SA-T: 100 to 240 VAC input, 12 VDC/1.5A output, -40 to 75°C, screw type, AU Plug
Mini DB9F-to-TB Adapter: DB9 female to terminal block adapter for RS-422/485 applications (NPort 5450 models only)
Package Checklist
•	 NPort 5400 device server
•	 100 to 240 VAC power adapter